fOR
who have

onSidered suicide/

wheN The IS eNuf
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Performance #1
Thursday, October 3rd, 2024

Cast/Crew Call*
Half Hour/House Open

Performance #1 followed by Reception

Performance #2
Friday, October 4th, 2024

Cast/Crew Call*
Half Hour/House Open
Performance #2 followed by Talkback

Performance #3 (w/ ASL Interpreters)

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Created by: PSM, JGG

&
Performance #4

Saturday, October 5th, 2024
Cast/Crew Call*

Half Hour/House Open

Performance #3 (w/ ASL Interpreters)
and

Cast/Crew Call*

Half Hour/House Open

Performance #4

arls | theatre

Director: Dr. Tawnya Pettiford-Wates
Production Stage Manager: Juliet Grace Grochowski

Performance #5
Sunday, October 6th, 2024

3:00 PM |Cast/Crew Call*
3:30 PM |Half Hour/House Open
4:00 PM  |Performance #5 followed by Talkback

Performance #6 (Student Matinee)
Tuesday, October 8th, 2024

9:30 AM |Cast/Crew Call*
10:00 AM |Half Hour/House Open
10:30 AM | Performance #6 (Student Matinee)

*Please note that Cast/Crew Call time will always be one hour prior to curtain, unless your

department head has given you a different call time.

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

Page 1 of 1 Version #4: 10/02/24



