

7:30 PM | Performance #4

Created by: PSM, JGG



Director: Dr. Tawnya Pettiford-Wates Production Stage Manager: Juliet Grace Grochowski

## PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

	Performance #1 Thursday, October 3rd, 2024		Performance #5 Sunday, October 6th, 2024
6:30 PM	Cast/Crew Call*	3:00 PM	Cast/Crew Call*
7:00 PM	Half Hour/House Open	3:30 PM	Half Hour/House Open
7:30 PM	Performance #1 followed by Reception	4:00 PM	Performance #5 followed by Talkback
6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Performance #2 Friday, October 4th, 2024 Cast/Crew Call* Half Hour/House Open Performance #2 followed by Talkback		
Perform	mance #3 (w/ ASL Interpreters)	Perfo	rmance #6 (Student Matinee) <u>Tuesday, October 8th, 2024</u>
Perform	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Perfo 9:30 AM	`
Perform	& Performance #4 Saturday, October 5th, 2024	9:30 AM	Tuesday, October 8th, 2024
Perform	& Performance #4	9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Tuesday, October 8th, 2024  Cast/Crew Call*
	& Performance #4 Saturday, October 5th, 2024	9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Tuesday, October 8th, 2024  Cast/Crew Call*  Half Hour/House Open
1:00 PM	& Performance #4 Saturday, October 5th, 2024 Cast/Crew Call*	9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Tuesday, October 8th, 2024  Cast/Crew Call*  Half Hour/House Open
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	& Performance #4 Saturday, October 5th, 2024 Cast/Crew Call* Half Hour/House Open	9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Tuesday, October 8th, 2024  Cast/Crew Call*  Half Hour/House Open
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	& Performance #4 Saturday, October 5th, 2024 Cast/Crew Call* Half Hour/House Open Performance #3 (w/ ASL Interpreters)	9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Tuesday, October 8th, 2024  Cast/Crew Call*  Half Hour/House Open

\*Please note that Cast/Crew Call time will always be one hour prior to curtain, unless your department head has given you a different call time.